Template – Press Release

[INSERT YOUR LOGO HERE]

CONTACT:

[FULL NAME]
[POSITION]
[ORGANIZATION NAME]
[PHONE NUMBER] | [EMAIL]

For Immediate Release:

[DATE OF RELEASE]

[INSERT ORG awarded \$XXX grant from the Community Foundation of Sarasota County to support INSERT TITLE/PURPOSE] [SUBHEADER]

LOCATION, STATE – [CONTENT]

Funding [for this project/program/event] provided [or provided in part] by the [FUND NAME] of the Community Foundation of Sarasota County.

[CONTENT]

###

[INSERT YOUR ORGANIZATION'S BOILERPLATE LANGUAGE]

About the Community Foundation of Sarasota County: The Community Foundation of Sarasota County is a public charity founded in 1979 by the Southwest Florida Estate Planning Council as a resource for caring individuals and the causes they support, enabling them to make a charitable impact on the community. With assets of \$488 million in more than 1,580 charitable funds, the Community Foundation awarded grants and scholarships totaling \$40 million dollars last year in the areas of education, the arts, health and human services, civic engagement, animal welfare and the environment. Since its founding, the Community Foundation has been able to grant more than \$435.8 million to area nonprofit organizations in our community thanks to the generosity of charitable individuals, families, and businesses. For more information, visit www.CFSarasota.org or call (941) 955-3000.